=] 17J at - Firenze urbano

Direzione: C-CASCINE PIAZZALE KENNEDY /B-BOITO v

Interruzioni (In corso)

e Fermata spostata per lavori

©® Partenzail 1/12/AM tra5:30 e 0:53
Tabella oraria

(@) VERGA TOZZI 5:30 6:05 6:13 6:19 6:28 6:37 6:43 6:48 6:53 6:59 7:06 7:13 7:20 7:27 7:33 7:39 7:44 7:49 7:53 7:59 8:05 8:11 8:17 8:23 8:29
Firenze A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

O PDUSEDANNUNZIO 530 gos 613 619 628 637 643 648 653 659 706 743 720 727 783 739 744 749 754 800 806 G2 G18 824 B30
Irenze

DUSE LUNGO
O L'AFFRICO 5:31 6:06 6:14 6:20 6:29 6:38 6:44 6:49 6:54 7:01 7:08 7:15 7:22 7:29 7:35 7:41 7:46 7:51 7:55 8:01 8:07 8:13 8:19 8:25 8:31
Firenze

DON GIOVANNI
O VERITA' 5:33 6:08 6:16 6:22 6:31 6:40 6:46 6:51 6:56 7:03 7:10 7:17 7:24 7:31 7:37 7:43 7:48 7:53 7:57 8:03 8:09 8:15 8:21 8:27 8:33

Firenze

o FB_RONZETT' 534 609 617 623 632 641 647 652 658 704 711 748 7225 732 7:38 744 749 754 759 805 811 817 823 829 835
irenze

o) EICOLODI 535 610 618 624 633 642 648 653 659 705 742 749 726 733 7:39 745  7:50  7:55 800 806 812 818 824 830 836
irenze

o) FB_A'-DES| 536 611 619 625 634 643 649 654 700 706 743 720 7:27 734 7:40 746 7:51  7:56 801 807 813 819 825 831 837
irenze

(@) ?_AFFI 5:37 6:12 6:20 6:26 6:35 6:44 6:50 6:55 7:01 7:07 7:14 7:21 7:28 7:35 7:41 7:47 V2 7557/ 8:02 8:08 8:14 8:20 8:26 8:32 8:38
irenze

O MILLESETTESANTl ' 538 613 621 627 63 645 651 656 702 709 716 723 730 797 743 749 74 759 803 809 &5 821 827 B33 839
Irenze

O MILLEPACINOTTL 50 615 623 629 638 647 653 658 704 741 718 725 782 799 745 751 756 801 806 12 818 824 830 836 82
Irenze

DELLA ROBBIA LA
O FARINA 5:43 6:18 6:26 6:32 6:41 6:50 6:56 7:01 7:07 7:14 7:21 7:28 7:35 7:42 7:48 7:54 7:59 8:04 8:09 8:15 8:21 8:27 8:33 8:39 8:45
Firenze

o ZEcN 545 620 628 634 643 652 658 703 709 716 723 730  7:37 744 750 756 801 806 811 817 823 829 835 841 847
irenze

O MATTONAIA 547 622 630 636 645 654 700 705 741 718 725 732 7:39 746 752 7:58 803 808 813 819 825 831 837 843 849
irenze

COLONNALICEO
(l) CASTELNUOVO 5:48 6:23 6:31 6:37 6:46 6:55 7:02 7:07 7:13 7:20 7:27 7:34 7:41 7:48 7:54 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:15 8:21 8:27 8:33 8:39 8:45 8:51

Firenze


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy69376ff25d08b2.44044806.html#is-ScheduleDisruption-1
file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy69376ff25d08b2.44044806.html#

COLONNA MUSEO
ARCHEOLOGICO
Firenze

SAN MARCO
BASILICA

Firenze

XXVII APRILE SAN
ZANOBI

Firenze
INDIPENDENZA
NAZIONALE

Firenze

STAZIONE SCALETTE
Firenze

SCALA ORTI
ORICELLARI

Firenze

SCALA PORTA AL
PRATO

Firenze

PORTE NUOVE
BELFIORE

Firenze
PORTE NUOVE
MARCELLO

Firenze

TOSELLI BELLINI

Firenze

TOSELLI VERACINI

Firenze

PIAZZA PUCCINI

Firenze

TARTINI PUCCINI
Firenze

TARTINI
PASSERELLA

Firenze

BOITO PERGOLESI

Firenze

BOITO

Firenze
MANIFATTURA
TABACCHI

Firenze

CASCINEISTITUTO
AGRARIO

Firenze

CASCINE SCUOLA DI
AGRARIA

Firenze

CASCINE PIAZZALE
KENNEDY

Firenze

5:50

5:52

5:53

5:54

5:59

6:00

6:01

6:02

6:03

6:05

6:06

6:08

6:08

6:09

6:10

6:11

6:40

6:41

6:43

6:44

6:45

6:46

6:47

6:33

6:35

6:36

6:37

6:42

6:43

6:44

6:45

6:46

6:48

6:49

6:51

6:51

6:52

6:53

6:54

6:39

6:41

6:42

6:43

6:48

6:49

6:50

6:52

6:54

6:55

6:57

6:58

6:59

7:00

7:01

6:48

7:00

7:01

7:03

7:04

7:06

7:06

7:07

7:08

7:09

6:57

6:59

7:00

7:01

7:06

7:07

7:08

7:09

7:10

7:12

7:13

715

7:16

7:17

7:18

7:19

7:04

7:06

7:07

7:08

7:13

7:14

7445

7:16

7:17

7:19

7:20

7:22

7:22

7:23

7:24

7:25

7:09

7:20

7:21

7:22

7:24

7:25

7:27

7:28

7:29

755

7:17

7:18

7:19

7:24

7:25

7:26

7:27

7:28

7:30

7:31

7:33

7:33

7:34

7:35

7:36

7:34

7:40

7:41

7:42

7:43

7:44

7:29

7:31

7:32

7:33

7:38

7:39

7:40

7:41

7:42

7:44

7:45

7:47

7:47

7:48

7:49

7:50

7:36

7:38

7:39

7:40

7:45

7:46

7:47

7:48

7:49

7:51

7:52

7:54

7:55

7:56

7:57

7:58

7:43

7:45

7:46

7:47

8:01

8:01

8:02

8:03

8:04

7:50

7:52

7:53

7:54

79

8:00

8:02

8:03

8:05

8:06

8:08

8:10

8:12

8:13

8:14

7:56

7:58

75

8:00

8:05

8:06

8:08

8:09

8:12

8:16

8:17

8:02

8:04

8:05

8:07

8:21

8:23

8:24

8:25

8:26

8:27

8:07

8:09

8:11

8:13

8:19

8:20

8:22

8:23

8:25

8:26

8:28

8:30

8:30

8:31

8:32

8:33

8:17

8:21

8:23

8:29

8:30

8:32

8:33

8:35

8:36

8:38

8:40

8:40

8:41

8:42

8:43

8:23

8:25

8:27

8:29

8:35

8:36

8:38

8:39

8:41

8:42

8:44

8:46

8:47

8:48

8:49

8:50

8:41

8:42

8:44

8:45

8:47

8:48

8:54

8:55

8:35

8:37

8:39

8:40

8:46

8:47

8:49

8:50

8:52

8:53

8:55

8:57

8:58

8:59

9:00

9:01

8:41

8:43

8:45

8:46

8:53

8:56

8:59

9:01

9:03

9:03

9:04

9:05

9:06

8:47

8:49

9:00

9:02

9:03

9:04

9:06

9:08

9:09

8:53

8:55

8:57

8:58

9:04

9:05

9:06

9:08

9:09

9:10

9:12

9:14

9:14

9:15

9:16



@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



