

Interruzioni (In corso)



Fermata spostata per lavori

① Partenza il 1/12/AM tra 5:30 e 0:53

Tabella oraria

P	VERGA TOZZI Firenze	5:30	6:05	6:13	6:19	6:28	6:37 7	6:43	6:48 7	6:53 7	6:59 7	7:06 7	7:13	7:20 ⁄⁄l	7:27 ~	7:33 ~	7:39 ~	7:44 ~	7:49 ~	7:53 ⁄⁄	7:59 ⁄⁄	8:05	8:11	8:17	8:23	8:29
o	DUSE D'ANNUNZIO Firenze	5:30	6:05	6:13	6:19	6:28	6:37	6:43	6:48	6:53	6:59	7:06	7:13	7:20	7:27	7:33	7:39	7:44	7:49	7:54	8:00	8:06	8:12	8:18	8:24	8:30
þ	DUSE LUNGO L'AFFRICO Firenze	5:31	6:06	6:14	6:20	6:29	6:38	6:44	6:49	6:54	7:01	7:08	7:15	7:22	7:29	7:35	7:41	7:46	7:51	7:55	8:01	8:07	8:13	8:19	8:25	8:31
0	DON GIOVANNI VERITA' Firenze	5:33	6:08	6:16	6:22	6:31	6:40	6:46	6:51	6:56	7:03	7:10	7:17	7:24	7:31	7:37	7:43	7:48	7:53	7:57	8:03	8:09	8:15	8:21	8:27	8:33
þ	BRONZETTI Firenze	5:34	6:09	6:17	6:23	6:32	6:41	6:47	6:52	6:58	7:04	7:11	7:18	7:25	7:32	7:38	7:44	7:49	7:54	7:59	8:05	8:11	8:17	8:23	8:29	8:35
0	NICOLODI Firenze	5:35	6:10	6:18	6:24	6:33	6:42	6:48	6:53	6:59	7:05	7:12	7:19	7:26	7:33	7:39	7:45	7:50	7:55	8:00	8:06	8:12	8:18	8:24	8:30	8:36
0	BALDESI Firenze	5:36	6:11	6:19	6:25	6:34	6:43	6:49	6:54	7:00	7:06	7:13	7:20	7:27	7:34	7:40	7:46	7:51	7:56	8:01	8:07	8:13	8:19	8:25	8:31	8:37
0	SAFFI Firenze	5:37	6:12	6:20	6:26	6:35	6:44	6:50	6:55	7:01	7:07	7:14	7:21	7:28	7:35	7:41	7:47	7:52	7:57	8:02	8:08	8:14	8:20	8:26	8:32	8:38
þ	MILLE SETTE SANTI Firenze	5:38	6:13	6:21	6:27	6:36	6:45	6:51	6:56	7:02	7:09	7:16	7:23	7:30	7:37	7:43	7:49	7:54	7:59	8:03	8:09	8:15	8:21	8:27	8:33	8:39
0	MILLE PACINOTTI Firenze	5:40	6:15	6:23	6:29	6:38	6:47	6:53	6:58	7:04	7:11	7:18	7:25	7:32	7:39	7:45	7:51	7:56	8:01	8:06	8:12	8:18	8:24	8:30	8:36	8:42
þ	DELLA ROBBIA LA FARINA Firenze	5:43	6:18	6:26	6:32	6:41	6:50	6:56	7:01	7:07	7:14	7:21	7:28	7:35	7:42	7:48	7:54	7:59	8:04	8:09	8:15	8:21	8:27	8:33	8:39	8:45
þ	SEGNI Firenze	5:45	6:20	6:28	6:34	6:43	6:52	6:58	7:03	7:09	7:16	7:23	7:30	7:37	7:44	7:50	7:56	8:01	8:06	8:11	8:17	8:23	8:29	8:35	8:41	8:47
0	MATTONAIA Firenze	5:47	6:22	6:30	6:36	6:45	6:54	7:00	7:05	7:11	7:18	7:25	7:32	7:39	7:46	7:52	7:58	8:03	8:08	8:13	8:19	8:25	8:31	8:37	8:43	8:49
0	COLONNA LICEO CASTELNUOVO Firenze	5:48	6:23	6:31	6:37	6:46	6:55	7:02	7:07	7:13	7:20	7:27	7:34	7:41	7:48	7:54	8:00	8:05	8:10	8:15	8:21	8:27	8:33	8:39	8:45	8:51

0	COLONNA MUSEO ARCHEOLOGICO Firenze	5:50	6:25	6:33	6:39	6:48	6:57	7:04	7:09	7:15	7:22	7:29	7:36	7:43	7:50	7:56	8:02	8:07	8:12	8:17	8:23	8:29	8:35	8:41	8:47	8:53
þ	SAN MARCO BASILICA Firenze	5:52	6:27	6:35	6:41	6:50	6:59	7:06	7:11	7:17	7:24	7:31	7:38	7:45	7:52	7:58	8:04	8:09	8:14	8:19	8:25	8:31	8:37	8:43	8:49	8:55
þ	XXVII APRILE SAN ZANOBI Firenze	5:53	6:28	6:36	6:42	6:51	7:00	7:07	7:12	7:18	7:25	7:32	7:39	7:46	7:53	7:59	8:05	8:11	8:16	8:21	8:27	8:33	8:39	8:45	8:51	8:57
þ	INDIPENDENZA NAZIONALE Firenze	5:54	6:29	6:37	6:43	6:52	7:01	7:08	7:13	7:19	7:26	7:33	7:40	7:47	7:54	8:00	8:07	8:13	8:18	8:23	8:29	8:35	8:40	8:46	8:52	8:58
þ	STAZIONE SCALETTE Firenze	5:59	6:34	6:42	6:48	6:57	7:06	7:13	7:18	7:24	7:31	7:38	7:45	7:52	7:59	8:05	8:12	8:19	8:24	8:29	8:35	8:41	8:46	8:52	8:58	9:04
\rightarrow \lambda	SCALA ORTI ORICELLARI Firenze	6:00	6:35	6:43	6:49	6:58	7:07	7:14	7:19	7:25	7:32	7:39	7:46	7:53	8:00	8:06	8:13	8:20	8:25	8:30	8:36	8:42	8:47	8:53	8:59	9:05
þ	SCALA PORTA AL PRATO Firenze	6:01	6:36	6:44	6:50	6:59	7:08	7:15	7:20	7:26	7:33	7:40	7:47	7:54	8:02	8:08	8:15	8:22	8:27	8:32	8:38	8:44	8:49	8:55	9:00	9:06
0	PORTE NUOVE BELFIORE Firenze	6:02	6:37	6:45	6:51	7:00	7:09	7:16	7:21	7:27	7:34	7:41	7:48	7:55	8:03	8:09	8:16	8:23	8:28	8:33	8:39	8:45	8:50	8:56	9:02	9:08
þ	PORTE NUOVE MARCELLO Firenze	6:03	6:38	6:46	6:52	7:01	7:10	7:17	7:22	7:28	7:35	7:42	7:49	7:56	8:05	8:11	8:18	8:25	8:30	8:35	8:41	8:47	8:52	8:58	9:03	9:09
0	TOSELLI BELLINI Firenze	6:05	6:40	6:48	6:54	7:03	7:12	7:19	7:24	7:30	7:37	7:44	7:51	7:58	8:06	8:12	8:19	8:26	8:31	8:36	8:42	8:48	8:53	8:59	9:04	9:10
þ	TOSELLI VERACINI Firenze	6:06	6:41	6:49	6:55	7:04	7:13	7:20	7:25	7:31	7:38	7:45	7:52	7:59	8:08	8:14	8:21	8:28	8:33	8:38	8:44	8:50	8:55	9:01	9:06	9:12
0	PIAZZA PUCCINI Firenze	6:08	6:43	6:51	6:57	7:06	7:15	7:22	7:27	7:33	7:40	7:47	7:54	8:01	8:10	8:16	8:23	8:30	8:35	8:40	8:46	8:52	8:57	9:03	9:08	9:14
þ	TARTINI PUCCINI Firenze	6:08	-	6:51	-	7:06	-	7:22	-	7:33	-	7:47	-	8:01	-	8:16	-	8:30	-	8:40	-	8:52	-	9:03	-	9:14
þ	TARTINI PASSERELLA Firenze	6:09	-	6:52	-	7:07	-	7:23	-	7:34	-	7:48	-	8:02	-	8:17	-	8:31	-	8:41	-	8:53	-	9:04	-	9:15
þ	BOITO PERGOLESI Firenze	6:10	-	6:53	-	7:08	-	7:24	-	7:35	-	7:49	-	8:03	-	8:18	-	8:32	-	8:42	-	8:54	-	9:05	-	9:16
þ	BOITO Firenze	6:11	-	6:54 \(\sigma\)	-	7:09 \(\sigma\)	-	7:25 \\	-	7:36 \(\sigma\)	-	7:50 ଧ	-	8:04 \(\sigma\)	-	8:19 ଧ	-	8:33 \(\sigma\)	-	8:43 \(\sigma\)	-	8:55 \\	-	9:06 \(\sigma\)	-	9:17 \(\sum_{\text{\ti}\text{\texi{\text{\texi{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\tex{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\titt{\ti}\titt{\text{\texi}\text{\texi}\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\texi}\tex
0	MANIFATTURA TABACCHI Firenze	-	6:44	-	6:58	-	7:16	-	7:28	-	7:41	-	7:55	-	8:11	-	8:24	-	8:36	-	8:47	-	8:58	-	9:09	-
0	CASCINE ISTITUTO AGRARIO	-	6:45	-	6:59	-	7:17	-	7:29	-	7:42	-	7:56	-	8:12	-	8:25	-	8:37	-	8:48	-	8:59	-	9:10	-
\ \	CASCINE SCUOLA DI AGRARIA Firenze	-	6:46	-	7:00	-	7:18	-	7:30	-	7:43	-	7:57	-	8:13	-	8:26	-	8:38	-	8:49	-	9:00	-	9:11	-
0	CASCINE PIAZZALE KENNEDY Firenze	-	6:47 ଧ	-	7:01 \(\sigma\)	-	7:19 ଧ	-	7:31 ଧ	-	7:44 \(\sigma\)	-	7:58 ଧ	-	8:14 \(\sigma\)	-	8:27 \(\sigma\)	-	8:39 \(\sigma\)	-	8:50 \(\sigma\)	-	9:01 \(\sigma\)	-	9:12 \(\sigma\)	-



Solo uscita